=

MADW;

<&

AucTtaHuma 8
12.02.2022

BCEPOCCHICKWE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHMIO

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC _KA3AHb

Manbunkn, 100m Bpacc

12-13 EBPANIA 2022

// ‘l\h

" d C
Bon Ny
izt PECRYE NN TATRRER,

hepepaLm nnapasus

log poxaeHnsa 2008 - 2011
CTapTOoBbIil NPOTOKON

Hopmatms MC 12 +: 1:04.90 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 1:08.90 / HopmaTtwus | pa3psag 9 +: 1:13.40 / Hopmartus Il pa3psg 9 +: 1:22.00 /
Hopmartus Il pa3psag 9 +: 1:30.00 / HopmatuB | oH. pa3psg 9 +: 1:46.00 / Hopmartus Il toH. paspsag 9 +: 2:05.00 /
Hopmartus 11l toH. pa3pag 9 +: 2:25.00

damunna Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 5

0
1
2
3
4
5
6

© 00

TUTOB Hukonaii
YPA3OB leopruii
SVHATYNNNH ApTyp
MAXAEB ApTém
KATMHWH Makcum

3annbiB 235

o

© oo ~NOO O WN P

COJIOHEHKOB CrenaH
NOWAOKWH Anekceii
IHAB Danel

ANABbEB Tumodeit
EPMOJIEHKO [deHuc
ARIUNSUKH Amirlangui
HECTEPOB Bnagucnas
TAHVH Tumyp
MEABEJEB Bagum
NAMKWH Kupnnn

3annbiB 3135

o

© Oo~NOOhWwWwNPE

MUTBKWHbBIX MupoH
KPULWTAJIb Muxaunn
KOCTHOK PomaH
BE/MIOB ViBaH

JEMKWNH Makcum
EN®VMOB [eHunc
LLUMTOBCKWIA Casenuii
PACXETOMHOB Amup
FOPUYEHKO Anekceli
BYPJIAKOB Knpunn

r.p.

2011
2011
2009
2009
2011

2011
2011
2008
2011
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2011

2011
2009
2011
2011
2009
2010
2010
2011
2010
2009

ItoH
ltoH
1]
1]
ItoH

ItoH
11l

11l
ItoH

1]
1]
ItoH
ItoH

1]
ItoH
1]
1]
ItoH
1]
11l
11l
1]
1]

KomaHga

KCM "Fitron", PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CLUOP Ne 8, Camapa

CLUOP "fAenbTa", KazaHb

CLUOP Ne 8, Camapa

HCO "CLUOP BBC", HoBocnbupck

PCLLUOP "AkBatuka", KazaHb
PCLLUOP "AkBatuka", KazaHb
Challenge Team, Qatar

HCO "CLUOP BBC", HoBocnbupck
CK "BM TlMepmb", MNepmb

SC "Sword Fish", Mongolia

CK "AnHamo", MockBa

LICKA, Mocksa

CK"BOCBOJ", CaHkT-leTepbypr
HCO "CLUOP BBC", HoBocnbupck

CLlW "BbicTpuua”, Kupos
LICKA, OauHuoBo

CLUOP MeTpoasopuoBoro p-Ha, Cro6

LICKA, Mocksa
CLUOP Ne 8, Camapa
OHOCLL, 3apeuHsiit

3aaBoYHOE BpeMS

1:46.00
1:42.00
1:40.00
1:40.49
1:45.00

1:39.00
1:35.50
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:33.15
1:34.23
1:35.00
1:35.40
1:37.00
1:40.00

1:31.00
1:30.80
1:30.00
1:29.00
1:28.60
1:29.00

HOCLWOP «JenbtuH», HmkHuiA Hosropog 1:30.00

CLlW "Onumn", Boratble Cabbl
CK "OuHamo", MockBa
LICKA, Mocksa

1:30.00
1:31.00
1:33.00

LiBopeL, BoAHbIX BUAOB cnopTa, bacceitH 50 m
r. KaszaHb,12-13 cpeBpans 2022 r.

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3/1EKTPOHHOI pernucTpaLmy BpeMeHn
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

MAD
WAVE

[ crmius-ALnus Formus ||

AKAREMMA CNOPTA |

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

WKONATINABAHNA

13.02.2022 19:05 - CtpaHuua 1

nry
DK o
CUT



r=——=  BCEPOCCHVCKME COPEBHOBAHHA N0 NABAHHIO

‘@ MAD WAVE CLASSIC KA3AHb

OuctaHuna 8, Manbunky, 100m Bpacc

3annbiB 4 n3 5

3SVHUEHKO OaHuunn
KPYIMHOB Cepreii
TPYHOB Cepreii

LLEPBAK PomaH

LLErOMEB MunaH
ANEKCAHAPOB AnekcaHgp
HENMKOBWH PopgunoH
KO3bIPEB AmuTpuii
BEVMKMAMWTOB Aigap
MNONMAPUHOB Kupunn

o

© O~NOOH~WDNPRP

3annbie 5 3 5

OVNHEP Banepa
VMBATYNNVH ApTém
OCOCOB Mwupocnas
XA3WNEB Haunb
BENAEB ®enop
OJOPOHWH depop
CAXAPOB CeMméH
BOYKAPEB Mupocnas
K/IbIHNH Bayecnas
KONMAKOB Anekceii

© oo ~NOoO O~ WNPFO

12-13 EBPANIA 2022

= o
/2 \L. ~aa .:
i J B®rM -

Bepacowickan
heAepaLs NRaBasS

§%§

QEREPALUA MNABAHAR
PECNYBANKN TATAPCTAH

2009 1] LCKA, OanHuoBo 1:28.00
2010 ItoH CLUOP "Kacatka", KazaHb 1:28.00
2008 I OCLUOP "OauHuoB0o", O4MHLOBO 1:26.00
2009 M CLLU Ne 18, Yda 1:22.50
2008 I KCH "Fitron", PocToB-Ha-[JoHY 1:22.00
2009 I PCLUOP "Aksatuka", KasaHb 1:22.00
2008 I ClW "BoicTpuua”, Kupos 1:25.00
2008 1] CL Ne 2, MpoTtsuHo, MO 1:27.22
2009 11l PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka", KazaHb 1:28.00
2009 I OCLUOP "OpaunHuo0B0", OAMHL0BO 1:28.00
2010 Il PCLUOP "AkBatuka", KazaHb 1:22.00
2009 I CLUOP "Kacatka", KasaHb 1:21.00
2009 I PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka", KazaHb 1:20.00
2010 I PCLUOP "AkBatuka", KasaHb 1:15.00
2008 I CLUOP no BBC "9Onektpoctans”, Snekrpoctl:13.58
2008 I CLUOP Ne 8, Camapa 1:14.00
2008 I MAY "YepHywmnHckaa CLU", YepHyLika 1:20.00
2009 I PCLLUOP "AkeaTuka", KazaHb 1:21.00
2009 11l CLUOP Ne 8, Camapa 1:21.50
2011 IltoH PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka", KazaHb 1:22.00

LiBopeL, BoAHbIX BUAOB cnopTa, bacceitH 50 m
r. KaszaHb,12-13 cpeBpans 2022 r.

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3/1EKTPOHHOI pernucTpaLmy BpeMeHn
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

[ crmius-ALnus Formus ||

MAD | AKANEMAA CNOPTA

WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

WKONATINABAHNA

13.02.2022 19:05 - CtpaHuua 2

ks
DR o

CUT <=



