

## 12-13 ФЕВРАЛЯ 2022 **КАЗАНЬ**









8 , 100m 2008 - 201°

8		2008 - 2011		
12.02.2022 12 +: 1:04.90 / III 9 +: 1:30.00 / III . 9 +: 2:25.00	10 +: 1:08.90 / I . 9 +: 1:4	I 46.00 /	9 +: 1:13.40 / II 9 +: 1:22.00 II . 9 +: 2:05.00 /	/
1 5				
0				
1				
2	2011	1	"Fitron",	1:46.00
3	2011	1	8,	1:42.00
4	2009	III	II II	1:40.00
5	2009	III	8,	1:40.49
6	2011	I	" ",	1:45.00
7				
8				
9				
2 5				
0	2011	1	n n	1:39.00
1	2011	III	n n	1:35.50
2 IHAB Danel	2008		Challenge Team, Qatar	1:35.00
3	2011	III	" ",	1:35.00
4	2009	I	" ",	1:33.15
5 ARIUNSUKH Amirlangui	2009		SC "Sword Fish", Mongolia	1:34.23
6	2009	III	" ",	1:35.00
7	2010	III	,	1:35.40
8	2009	Į.	", -	1:37.00
9	2011	I	" ",	1:40.00
<u> </u>				
0	2011	III	и и ,	1:31.00
1	2009	I	,	1:30.80
2	2011	III	- ,	1:30.00
3	2011	III	,	1:29.00
4	2009	I	8,	1:28.60
5	2010	III	,	1:29.00
6	2010	III	« »,	1:30.00
7	2011	III	" ",	1:30.00
8	2010	III	" ",	1:31.00

	,	50	https://swim4you.ru/	
12-13	2022			OMEGA ARES 21

Ш

2009



9









1:33.00



## MAD WAVE CLASSIC

12-13 ФЕВРАЛЯ 2022 **КАЗАНЬ** 









8, , 100m

4 <u>5</u>				
0	2009	III	,	1:28.00
1	2010	I	" ",	1:28.00
2	2008	II	" ",	1:26.00
3	2009	III	18,	1:22.50
4	2008	II	"Fitron",	1:22.00
5	2009	II	II II ,	1:22.00
6	2008	II	и и ,	1:25.00
7	2008	III	2, ,	1:27.22
8	2009	III	n n	1:28.00
9	2009	II	n n	1:28.00
<u>5 5</u>				
0	2010	III	" ",	1:22.00
1	2009	II	" ",	1:21.00
2	2009	II	" ",	1:20.00
3	2010	II	" ",	1:15.00
4	2008	I	" ",	1:13.58
5	2008	II	8,	1:14.00
6	2008	III	" ",	1:20.00
7	2009	II	II II ,	1:21.00
8	2009	III	8,	1:21.50
9	2011	II	п ,	1:22.00

, 50 https://swim4you.ru/ . ,12-13 2022 .

OMEGA ARES 21









